6818
6820
6833
6835
6837
6839
6851
6853
6856
6858
6867
6870
6872
6874
6881
6889

24.09.2016
24.09.2016
22.10.2016
22.10.2016
12.11.2016
12.11.2016
10.12.2016
10.12.2016
14.01.2017
14.01.2017
29.01.2017
29.01.2017
19.02.2017
19.02.2017
12.03.2017
12.03.2017

10:00
12:00
16:00
18:00
11:00
13:00
16:00
18:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
10:00
12:00
10:00
18:00

Hollihaka Kokkola
Hollihaka Kokkola
limajoki-halli

limajoki-halli

Tahtihalli Uusikaarlepyy
Tahtihalli Uusikaarlepyy
Kauhajoki Yhteiskoulun sali
Kauhajoki Yhteiskoulun sali
Nurmon Liikuntahalli
Nurmon Liikuntahalli
Kristiinahalli

Kristiinahalli

Pietarsaari Urheilutalo
Pietarsaari Urheilutalo
Hollihaka Kokkola
Hollihaka Kokkola

SC Kokkola Nibacos
Jeppis FBC SC Kokkola
SC Kokkola Blue Fox
ISB SC Kokkola
KauWi SC Kokkola
SC Kokkola SCS

SC Kokkola NJ

SB Kauhajoki SC Kokkola
SC Kokkola ISB

Blue Fox SC Kokkola
SC Kokkola KauWi
SCs SC Kokkola
SC Kokkola Jeppis FBC
Nibacos SC Kokkola
NJ SC Kokkola
SC Kokkola SB Kauhajoki

4-3

{58
6-2
1-2
0-2
5-3
1-5
1-1
4-0
2-3
2-1
4-2
3-3
2-5
1-0



